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Day Date Scripture  

We must pay the most careful 
attention, therefore, to what we 
have heard, so that we do not drift 
away. 

Hebrews 2:1 

  

Continuing working your way 
through many of Paul’s writings to 
the early church this month. 

Remember to look for Scriptures 
containing the words “so that”. 

Following these words is God’s 
explanation of “why”.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sun 1-Aug 1 Timothy 4 
Mon 2-Aug 1 Timothy 5 
Tue 3-Aug 1 Timothy 6 
Wed 4-Aug 2 Timothy 1 
Thu 5-Aug 2 Timothy 3 
Fri 6-Aug 2 Timothy 4 
Sat 7-Aug Titus 1 
Sun 8-Aug Titus 2 
Mon 9-Aug Titus 3 
Tue 10-Aug Philemon 1 
Wed 11-Aug Hebrews 2 
Thu 12-Aug Hebrews 3 
Fri 13-Aug Hebrews 4 
Sat 14-Aug Hebrews 6 
Sun 15-Aug Hebrews 9 
Mon 16-Aug Hebrews 10 
Tue 17-Aug Hebrews 11 
Wed 18-Aug Hebrews 12 
Thu 19-Aug Hebrews 13 
Fri 20-Aug James 1 
Sat 21-Aug James 5 
Sun 22-Aug 1 Peter 1 
Mon 23-Aug 1 Peter 2 
Tue 24-Aug 1 Peter 3 
Wed 

25-Aug 1 Peter 4 
Thu 26-Aug 2 Peter 1 
Fri 27-Aug 2 Peter 3 
Sat 28-Aug 1 John 1 
Sun 29-Aug 1 John 2 
Mon 30-Aug 1 John 3 
Tue 31-Aug 1 John 4 
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